2/3/2003
Part Numbering System
Ceramic 5x7mm SMD Oscillator
SG-730 20.0000M S 0
Tape & Reel Qty
3:  250pcs/reel
0:  1000pcs/reel
P CN
730:Ceramic 5x7mm SMD 4pin
Version
P: 4 pin with O/E
S: 4 pin with Standby
(3.3v Only)
Supply Voltage / Frequency Range
HN:      5.0V       1.5000 ~ 67.0000MHz
CN:     3.3V       1.5000 ~ 67.0000MHz
SCN Only:        3.3V      67.0001 ~ 80.0000MHz
Frequency
1.5000MHz ~  80.0000MHz
M: In MHz
Frequency Stability  / Frequency Characteristics
S:  +/-25ppm  (-20° to +70°C)
B: +/-50ppm (-20° to +70°C)
C:  +/-100ppm  (-20° to +70°C)
L: +/-50ppm (-40° to +85°C)
M:  +/-100ppm  (-40° to +85°C)